W
1.3  ±0.2
H
L
This product is RoHS compliant.
Al
um
in

Value
(µF)
Case
Code
ESR mΩ
100kHz
25°C Max
DCL @VR
µA +25°C
Max
Ripple Current
A rms 100kHz
Max
Price Each
1 10 100 500 1000
80-A700W107M2E9 A700W107M002ATE009 2 100 W 9 12 5.6 3.50 3.33 2.80 2.10 1.75
80-A700V127M2E18 A700V127M002ATE018 2 120 V 18 14.4 3.9 2.98 2.83 2.38 1.79 1.49
80-A700V127M2E25 A700V127M002ATE025 2 120 V 25 14.4 3.3 2.73 2.57 2.18 1.64 1.36
80-A700V157M2E15 A700V157M002ATE015 2 150 V 15 18 4.2 2.23 1.81 1.52 1.34 .83
80-A700V157M002 A700V157M002ATE028 2 150 V 28 18 3.1 2.48 2.03 1.63 1.33 .83
80-A700D187M2E15 A700D187M002ATE015 2 180 D 15 21.6 4.1 2.90 2.76 2.45 1.74 1.45
80-A700D227M2E9 A700D227M002ATE009 2 220 D 9 26.4 5.3 3.40 3.04 2.68 1.43 1.25
80-A700D227M2E15 A700D227M002ATE015 2 220 D 15 26.4 4.1 2.90 2.70 2.21 1.27 1.11
80-A700D227M002 A700D227M002ATE018 2 220 D 18 26.4 3.7 2.65 2.52 2.08 1.19 1.04
80-A700X337M2E10 A700X337M002ATE010 2 330 X 10 39.6 4.7 3.90 3.71 3.12 2.34 1.95
80-A700X397M2E10 A700X397M002ATE010 2 390 X 10 46.8 4.7 3.60 3.20 2.78 1.45 1.35
80-A700X477M2E10 A700X477M002ATE010 2 470 X 10 56.4 4.7 3.90 3.71 3.12 2.34 1.95
80-A700V826M2R5E18 A700V826M2R5ATE018 2.5 82 V 18 12.3 3.9 2.25 2.14 1.80 1.35 1.13
80-A700D157M2R5E15 A700D157M2R5ATE015 2.5 150 D 15 22.5 4.1 2.90 2.76 2.45 1.74 1.45
80-A700X227M2R5E10 A700X227M2R5ATE010 2.5 220 X 10 33 4.7 3.90 3.71 3.12 2.34 1.95
80-A700X337M2R5E10 A700X337M2R5ATE010 2.5 330 X 10 49.5 4.7 5.25 4.99 4.20 2.75 2.22
80-A700V686M4E20 A700V686M004ATE020 4 68 V 20 16.3 3.7 2.18 1.85 1.63 1.36 .76
80-A700V686M4E28 A700V686M004ATE028 4 68 V 28 16.3 3.1 1.98 1.85 1.60 1.23 .74
80-A700V826M4E18 A700V826M004ATE018 4 82 V 18 19.7 3.9 2.25 2.14 1.80 1.35 1.13
80-A700D127M4E15 A700D127M004ATE015 4 120 D 15 28.8 4.1 2.90 2.76 2.45 1.74 1.45
80-A700D127M004 A700D127M004ATE018 4 120 D 18 28.8 3.7 2.65 2.52 2.08 1.19 1.04
80-A700D157M4E15 A700D157M004ATE015 4 150 D 15 36 4.1 2.90 2.76 2.45 1.74 1.45
80-A700D187M4E15 A700D187M004ATE015 4 180 D 15 43.2 4.1 3.98 3.78 3.18 2.39 1.99
80-A700D187M4E18 A700D187M004ATE018 4 180 D 18 43.2 3.7 3.73 3.54 2.98 2.24 1.86
80-A700X187M4E18 A700X187M004ATE018 4 180 X 18 44.9 3.5 3.60 3.20 2.78 1.45 1.35
80-A700X227M4E10 A700X227M004ATE010 4 220 X 10 52.8 4.7 3.90 3.30 2.28 1.88 1.75
80-A700X277M4E10 A700X277M004ATE010 4 270 X 10 64.8 4.7 3.90 3.71 3.12 2.34 1.95
80-A700X337M4E10 A700X337M004ATE010 4 330 X 10 79.2 4.7 5.25 4.99 4.20 2.75 2.22
80-A700V106M6E55 A700V106M006ATE055 6 10 V 55 3.8 2.2 1.98 1.85 1.60 1.23 .74
80-A700V107M6E15 A700V107M006ATE015 6 100 V 15 37.8 4.2 2.60 2.21 1.95 1.62 .91
80-A700D157M6E10 A700D157M006ATE010 6 150 D 10 56.7 5 3.38 2.87 2.53 1.35 1.18
80-A700V226M6E28 A700V226M006ATE028 6.3 22 V 28 5.5 3.1 2.73 2.59 2.18 1.64 1.36
80-A700V226M6E45 A700V226M006ATE045 6.3 22 V 45 5.5 2.4 2.48 2.35 1.98 1.49 1.24
80-A700V336M6E25 A700V336M006ATE025 6.3 33 V 25 8.3 3.3 2.23 1.85 1.63 1.36 .93
80-A700V476M6E18 A700V476M006ATE018 6.3 47 V 18 11.8 3.9 2.23 1.81 1.52 1.34 1.01
80-A700V476M006 A700V476M006ATE025 6.3 47 V 25 11.8 3.3 2.23 1.85 1.63 1.36 .76
80-A700V476M6E28 A700V476M006ATE028 6.3 47 V 28 11.8 3.1 2.48 2.03 1.63 1.33 .74
80-A700V566M6E25 A700V566M006ATE025 6.3 56 V 25 14.1 3.3 2.23 1.85 1.63 1.36 .93
80-A700V566M6E28 A700V566M006ATE028 6.3 56 V 28 14.1 3.1 2.48 2.03 1.63 1.33 .83
80-A700V686M6E18 A700V686M006ATE018 6.3 68 V 18 17.1 3.9 2.23 1.81 1.52 1.34 1.01
80-A700V686M6E25 A700V686M006ATE025 6.3 68 V 25 17.1 3.3 2.23 1.85 1.63 1.36 .93
80-A700V826M6E18 A700V826M006ATE018 6.3 82 V 18 20.7 3.9 2.98 2.83 2.38 1.79 1.49
80-A700V826M6E25 A700V826M006ATE025 6.3 82 V 25 20.7 3.3 2.73 2.59 2.18 1.64 1.36
80-A700D107M6E15 A700D107M006ATE015 6.3 100 D 15 25.2 4.1 2.90 2.70 2.21 1.27 1.11
80-A700D107M006 A700D107M006ATE018 6.3 100 D 18 25.2 3.7 2.65 2.52 2.08 1.19 1.04
80-A700D127M6E15 A700D127M006ATE015 6.3 120 D 15 30.2 4.1 3.78 3.36 3.04 1.52 1.41
80-A700D127M6E18 A700D127M006ATE018 6.3 120 D 18 30.2 3.7 3.73 3.54 2.98 2.24 1.86
80-A700X157M6E10 A700X157M006ATE010 6.3 150 X 10 37.8 4.7 3.78 3.36 3.04 1.52 1.41
80-A700X187M6E10 A700X187M006ATE010 6.3 180 X 10 45.4 4.7 3.78 3.36 3.04 1.52 1.41
80-A700V226M8E28 A700V226M008ATE028 8 22 V 28 7.0 3.1 2.73 2.59 2.18 1.64 1.36
80-A700V226M8E45 A700V226M008ATE045 8 22 V 45 7.0 2.4 2.48 2.35 1.98 1.49 1.24
80-A700V336M8E18 A700V336M008ATE018 8 33 V 18 10.6 3.9 2.23 1.81 1.52 1.34 1.01
80-A700D566M8E15 A700D566M008ATE015 8 56 D 15 17.9 4.1 3.98 3.78 3.18 2.39 1.99
80-A700D566M8E18 A700D566M008ATE018 8 56 D 18 17.9 3.7 3.73 3.54 2.98 2.24 1.86
80-A700D686M8E18 A700D686M008ATE018 8 68 D 18 21.8 3.7 3.73 3.54 2.98 2.24 1.86
80-A700X107M8E10 A700X107M008ATE010 8 100 X 10 32 4.7 3.70 3.40 2.28 1.88 1.75
80-A700V336M10E18 A700V336M010ATE018 10 33 V 18 13.2 3.9 2.23 1.81 1.52 1.34 1.01
80-A700D566M10E15 A700D566M010ATE015 10 56 D 15 22.4 4.1 3.98 3.78 3.18 2.39 1.99
80-A700D686M10E15 A700D686M010ATE015 10 68 D 15 27.2 4.1 3.90 3.30 2.28 1.88 1.75
80-A700D686M10E18 A700D686M010ATE018 10 68 D 18 27.2 3.7 3.60 3.20 2.90 1.45 1.35
80-A700X107M10E10 A700X107M010ATE010 10 100 X 10 40 4.7 3.95 3.40 2.28 1.88 1.75
80-A700X127M10E10 A700X127M010ATE010 10 120 X 10 48 4.7 5.25 4.60 4.20 2.30 2.30
80-A700X157M10E10 A700X157M010ATE010 10 150 X 10 60 4.7 4.10 3.90 3.20 2.46 2.05
80-A700V106M12RE40 A700V106M12RATE040 12.5 10 V 40 70.5 2.6 2.40 2.04 1.80 1.50 .84
80-A700V106M12E60 A700V106M12RATE060 12.5 10 V 60 5 2.1 2.75 2.61 2.20 1.65 1.38
80-A700V156M12E40 A700V156M12RATE040 12.5 15 V 40 7.5 2.6 2.85 2.71 2.28 1.71 1.43
80-A700V226M12E30 A700V226M12RATE030 12.5 22 V 30 11 3 3.14 2.95 2.80 2.55 2.36
80-A700D476M12RE25 A700D476M12RATE025 12.5 47 D 25 55.4 3.2 3.12 2.65 2.34 1.24 1.09
80-A700X107M12RE15 A700X107M12RATE015 12.5 100 X 15 55.4 3.9 4.14 3.68 3.33 1.66 1.55
80-A700V685M16E70 A700V685M016ATE070 16 6.8 V 70 4.3 1.9 3.19 2.85 2.59 2.39 2.00
80-A700V825M16E45 A700V825M016ATE045 16 8.2 V 45 5.2 2.4 2.85 2.40 2.05 1.50 1.35
80-A700V106M16E45 A700V106ATE045 16 10 V 45 6.4 2.4 2.40 2.04 1.80 1.50 .84
80-A700V156M16E40 A700V156M016ATE040 16 15 V 40 14.4 2.6 2.60 2.21 1.95 1.62 .91
80-A700D226M16E30 A700D226M016ATE030 16 22 D 30 21.1 2.9 2.98 2.53 2.23 1.19 1.04
Case Size
L W H
MaxKEMET EIA
V 7343-20 7.3±0.3 4.3±0.3 1.9±0.1